

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7159 OF 2010

M/S KIRLOSKAR INV.& FIN.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RUKMANIYAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of amount)
(With Office Report)

Date: 14/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chandra Mohan Anisetty, Adv.
Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Awanish Sinha,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present for the respondents even on the second
call. The matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(P.S.Tyagi)
Court Master